
For when a wheelchair user 
can walk but not far, Ergo 

Lite’s S-Ergo Seating System 
provides users with all-day 

comfort and support .

Everyday Users 

For the carer who cannot 
carry a lot, Ergo Lite’s light 
weight allows caregivers 
to preserve their stamina 

throughout the day.

Caregivers 

Ergo Lite is the perfect 
travel companion. Just fold 
the lightweight wheelchair 
and put it in the trunk of 

your car!

Travelers 

The swingaway footrests and self-

propelled rear wheels are detachable, 

reducing the weight to just 6 kg, 

making storing and transporting the 

Ergo Lite 2 a breeze! 

Who is Ergo Lite for?



Allows for easy transfer, on and off 

the wheelchair and detaches with no 

tools required.

Detachable, 
Swingaway Footrests

The Same Lightweight Freedom, Now with a Better Fit

The Ergo Lite 2 Tall takes our all-time best-selling model to the next level, 

offering expanded size options, a higher weight capacity, and improved 

seat-to-floor height. It’s the perfect blend of comfort, practicality, and 

portability for a wider range of users.

Ergo Lite 2 Tall

Karma's Push & Pull brake system 

allows attendants to safely park the 

wheelchair without bending down to 

reach the wheel locks.

Push & Pull Brake

Crash Tested
The Ergo Lite 2 Tall has been crash tested in 

accordance with ISO 7176-19, making it suitable for 

use as a seat in a motor vehicle.

Tool-free quick-release 

rear wheels. (optional)  

Convenient and suitable for elderly 

caregivers to take care of elderly users. 

Easy to carry out and fold for storage.

Easy to Transport and Store

Scan to learn more 
about Ergo Lite 2 Tall

With reflective

accents to maximize
safety on the road.  

NEWNEW



The world's best-selling lightweight travel wheelchair; weighing only 9.2 

kg and equipped with detachable, swingaway footrests, the Ergo Lite 2's 

practicality and portability are best-in-class. 

Ergo Lite 2

Allows for easy transfer, on and off the wheelchair and 
detaches with no tools required.  

Detachable, Swingaway Footrests
 

Ergo Handrim
Ergonomic handrims offer 

improved grip and comfort 

over traditional designs

Push & Pull Brake
Karma's Push & Pull brake system 

allows attendants to safely park 

the wheelchair without bending 

down to reach the wheel locks.

 Allow the user to get

closer to tables.

Desk-Length 
Armrests

Scan to learn more 
about Ergo Lite 2

Optional 14″  rear wheels for 

attendant propulsion

Transport



Karma's lightest wheelchair, weighing a mere 8.6 kg and featuring 

transport wheels and fixed footrests, Ergo Lite is perfect for those 

seeking a durable travel wheelchair, and because its crash test 

approved, you can go further than ever!  

Ergo Lite

Arma Hong / Thailand

Anne Crofts / U.K.

Should have done this sooner..

" I am a caregiver rather than a patient; this chair has very likely 
saved my back. The chair that insurance provided was a whopping 
42 lbs; I am 60, transporting my post-stroke husband as we try 
to keep a reasonably active schedule. He's gaining strength, but 
balance and vision issues make a chair a must. I was managing my 
discomfort, but knew as it got worse that a change was necessary. "

Lovisa P / United States

A really great chair !!!

" I have had 5 wheelchairs that have ranged in price from about 
$200 to well over $1000, and this is by far the nicest. It is built 
well, has large and very comfortable armrests, and is just great 
looking!! The very best features are that it is about 3″ narrower 
than my previous chairs (less damage to walls and door frames) 
and it is 14 lbs lighter than my last chair. I love it !!! "

quadman / United States

Scan to learn more 
about Ergo Lite
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Nominal
seat width

(mm)

Nominal
seat depth 

(mm)

Front caster
/ Rear wheel 

size (in)

Backrest 
height (mm)

Armrest to 
seat distance 

(mm)

Footrest to 
seat distance 

(mm)

Backrest 
angle (X°)

Seat plane 
angle (X°)

Seat surface
height at 

front
edge (mm)

Product
NameSeries

Ergo Lite 2

6 / 14

420 360 - 410

6 / 20

11420 210 6490

400

450

400

450

Ergo Lite 6 / 14 210 395 - 420 11 6420490420
450

400
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Ergo Lite 2 Tall

7 / 14

410 - 460435 210 6435

7 / 22

510

410

460

510

410

460

510

15

Maximum user 
weight (kg)

Mass of the
heaviest 
part (kg)

Total 
mass (kg)

Overall 
width (mm)

Overall 
height (mm)

Folded 
length (mm)

Folded 
width (mm)

Folded 
height (mm)

Overall 
length 

with legrest 
(mm)

Leg to seat 
angle (X°)

8.6
100

8.6 962 - 970 560
710 

8.8
100

8.8 962 - 970 610
905 852 245 

9.3 615 295 7106.9 (14Q)
8.3 (14F)

100
10.7 595 2806.7 (20Q)

9.7 (20F)

10.9
960 - 975

645
720 

295

700

7106.9 (20Q)
9.8 (20F)

100

9.2
962 - 970 

570

900

635
280 700

6.7 (14Q)
8.1 (14F)

6157.1 (14Q)
8.8 (14F)

100
6657.4 (14Q)

9.2 (14F)

5757.1 (22Q)
10.1 (22F)

6257.2 (22Q)
10.2 (22F)

115

1015 - 1030 
700

260 (Q)
280 (F)

7.7 (22Q)
10.7 (22F)

9.9 (Q)
9.8 (F) 990 - 1005 565

950

720 (Q)
647 (F)

6.9 (14Q)
8.7 (14F)

10.1 (Q)
9.9 (F)

10.4 (Q)
10.3 (F)

11.2 (Q)
11.1 (F)

11.4 (Q)
11.3 (F)

11.9 (Q)
11.8 (F)

1015 - 1030

990 - 1005

720 (Q)
755 (F)

230 (Q)
240 (F)

260 (Q)
270 (F)

690 (Q)
745 (F)

725 (Q)
745 (F)

760 (Q)
785 (F)

690 (Q)
745 (F)

725 (Q)
745 (F)

760 (Q)
785 (F)

Rev.04  Jun . 2025


