

Who is Ergo Lite for?



Everyday Users

For when a wheelchair user can walk but not far, Ergo Lite's S-Ergo Seating System provides users with all-day comfort and support .



Caregivers

For the carer who cannot carry a lot, Ergo Lite's light weight allows caregivers to preserve their stamina throughout the day.



Travelers

Ergo Lite is the perfect travel companion. Just fold the lightweight wheelchair and put it in the trunk of your car!



Ergo Lite 2 Tall

The Same Lightweight Freedom, Now with a Better Fit

The Ergo Lite 2 Tall takes our all-time best-selling model to the next level, offering expanded size options, a higher weight capacity, and improved seat-to-floor height. It's the perfect blend of comfort, practicality, and portability for a wider range of users.





Push & Pull Brake

Karma's Push & Pull brake system allows attendants to safely park the wheelchair without bending down to reach the wheel locks.



Detachable, Swingaway Footrests

Allows for easy transfer, on and off the wheelchair and detaches with no tools required.



Crash Tested

The Ergo Lite 2 Tall has been crash tested in accordance with ISO 7176-19, making it suitable for use as a seat in a motor vehicle.





Tool-free quick-release rear wheels. (optional)

With reflective

accents to maximize safety on the road.



Easy to Transport and Store

Convenient and suitable for elderly caregivers to take care of elderly users. Easy to carry out and fold for storage.





Scan to learn more about Ergo Lite 2 Tall

Ergo Lite 2

The world's best-selling lightweight travel wheelchair; weighing only 9.2 kg and equipped with detachable, swingaway footrests, the Ergo Lite 2's practicality and portability are best-in-class.



Desk-Length Armrests Allow the user to get

closer to tables.



Karma's Push & Pull brake system allows attendants to safely park the wheelchair without bending down to reach the wheel locks.



Ergo Handrim

Ergonomic handrims offer improved grip and comfort over traditional designs





Detachable, Swingaway Footrests

Allows for easy transfer, on and off the wheelchair and detaches with no tools required.



Optional 14" rear wheels for attendant propulsion





about Ergo Lite 2

Ergo Lite

Karma's lightest wheelchair, weighing a mere 8.6 kg and featuring transport wheels and fixed footrests, Ergo Lite is perfect for those seeking a durable travel wheelchair, and because its crash test approved, you can go further than ever!





amazon

amazon

Should have done this sooner..

" I am a caregiver rather than a patient; this chair has very likely saved my back. The chair that insurance provided was a whopping 42 lbs; I am 60, transporting my post-stroke husband as we try to keep a reasonably active schedule. He's gaining strength, but balance and vision issues make a chair a must. I was managing my discomfort, but knew as it got worse that a change was necessary."

Lovisa P / United States



Arma Hong / Thailand



A really great chair !!!

" I have had 5 wheelchairs that have ranged in price from about \$200 to well over \$1000, and this is by far the nicest. It is built well, has large and very comfortable armrests, and is just great looking!! The very best features are that it is about 3" narrower than my previous chairs (less damage to walls and door frames) and it is 14 lbs lighter than my last chair. I love it !!! "

quadman / United States







Series	Product Name	Nominal seat width (mm)	Nominal seat depth (mm)	Front caster / Rear wheel size (in)	Seat surface height at front edge (mm)	Backrest height (mm)	Armrest to seat distance (mm)	Footrest to seat distance (mm)	Backrest angle (X°)	Seat plane angle (X°)
Ergo Lite	Ergo Lite 2 Tall	410	435	7 / 14	510	435	210	410 - 460	15	6
		460								
		510								
		410	435	7 / 22						
		460								
		510								
	Ergo Lite 2	400		6 / 14	490	420	210	360 - 410	11	6
		450	420							
		400	420	6 / 20						
		450								
	Ergo Lite	400	420	6 / 14	490	420	210	395 - 420	11	6
		450	420							

Leg to seat angle (X°)	Maximum user weight (kg)	Mass of the heaviest part (kg)	Total mass (kg)	Overall length with legrest (mm)	Overall width (mm)	Overall height (mm)	Folded length (mm)	Folded width (mm)	Folded height (mm)
	115	6.9 (14Q) 8.7 (14F)	9.9 (Q) 9.8 (F)	990 - 1005	565	950	720 (Q) 647 (F)	230 (Q) 240 (F)	690 (Q) 745 (F)
		7.1 (14Q) 8.8 (14F)	10.1 (Q) 9.9 (F)	1015 - 1030	615				725 (Q) 745 (F)
100		7.4 (14Q) 9.2 (14F)	10.4 (Q) 10.3 (F)	1015 - 1030	665			260 (Q) 270 (F)	760 (Q) 785 (F)
100		7.1 (22Q) 10.1 (22F)	11.2 (Q) 11.1 (F)	990 - 1005	575		720 (Q) 755 (F)	260 (Q) 280 (F)	690 (Q) 745 (F)
		7.2 (22Q) 10.2 (22F)	11.4 (Q) 11.3 (F)	1015 - 1030	625				725 (Q) 745 (F)
		7.7 (22Q) 10.7 (22F)	11.9 (Q) 11.8 (F)	1015 - 1050	700				760 (Q) 785 (F)
	100	6.7 (14Q) 8.1 (14F)	9.2	962 - 970	570	900	635	280	700
100		6.9 (14Q) 8.3 (14F)	9.3	962 - 970	615			295	710
100	100	6.7 (20Q) 9.7 (20F)	10.7	960 - 975	595		720	280	700
		6.9 (20Q) 9.8 (20F)	10.9	900 - 975	645			295	710
100	100	8.6	8.6	962 - 970	560	905	852	245	710
100		8.8	8.8	962 - 970	610	905	032	245	710

Rev.04 Jun . 2025

